
RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

36871 32160000046 AARTI LAL SINGH 387

36872 17518000400 Ambica Toijam Toijam Premjit Singh 425

36873 17718000064 Anjali Kamal Singh panwar 396

36874 17718000094 Anuradha Karambir 405

36875 18116000960 bibi hasina mohammad shafi 361

36876 17721005131 INDERPREET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH CS

36877 17718000287 KANWALPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 421

36878 17718000317 kirti aggarwal parveen kumar 415

36879 17618000105 Mannat Sukhjinder singh 406

36880 41170001365 NAINI SINDHU JOGINDER SINDHU Cancelled

36881 18218000498 Prateeksha Sanjay kumar 431

36882 17717000563 RENU RAM KARAN YADAV 369

36883 -36883 GAP

36884 18116001002 Shokria Zamen Ali 350

36885 17718000716 Shweta Pundir Rajbir Singh Pundir 392

M.A Pub Administration 1st Sem Dec 2021



36886 17718000728 Simran Lairenjam Anilkumar Lairenjam 410

36887 17721005132 Sonam Rohtash CS

36888 17718000766 Soyal Singh Jaivir Singh 376

36889 17718000797 SWATI LALOTRA DEVINDER SINGH LALOTRA 420

36890 18118000929 Yukta Sadavarty Naveen Kumar Sadavarty 413

36891 17718000285 Kanika Paliwal Harish Kumar 404

36892 -36900 GAP



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

35851 32160000046 AARTI LAL SINGH 310

35852 17518000400 Ambica Toijam Toijam Premjit Singh 345

35853 17718000064 Anjali Kamal Singh panwar 317

35854 17718000094 Anuradha Karambir 370

35855 18116000960 bibi hasina mohammad shafi 332

35856 17721005131 INDERPREET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH 348

35857 36891 Kanika Paliwal Harish Kumar 341

35858 17718000287 KANWALPREET KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 364

35859 17718000317 kirti aggarwal parveen kumar 381

35860 17618000105 Mannat Sukhjinder singh 325

35861 18218000498 Prateeksha Sanjay kumar 415

35862 17717000563 RENU RAM KARAN YADAV 316

35863 18116001002 Shokria Zamen Ali 297

35864 17718000716 Shweta Pundir Rajbir Singh Pundir 370

35865 17718000728 Simran Lairenjam Anilkumar Lairenjam 392
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35866 17721005132 Sonam Rohtash 382

35867 17718000766 Soyal Singh Jaivir Singh 297

35868 17718000717 SWATI LALOTRA DEVINDER SINGH LALOTRA 367

35869 18118000929 Yukta Sadavarty Naveen Kumar Sadavarty 399

35870 -35880 GAP



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

63961 2062186833 Aman Preet Kaur Gurjinder Singh CS

63962 17717000057 ANJU DEVI RISIPAL 430

63963 17917000596 ANNU Late Kuldeep Singh 410

63964 18116000159 Bhupinder kaur Sahib singh 389

63965 17717000188 HARPREET KAUR BALWANT SINGH 427

63966 17717000291 KSHETRIMAYUM RITU DEVI Ksh. Jagat Singh 375

63967 18017002193 Manu Kamal Kumar 310

63968 17717001174 Mridula Yadav Brahm Dev Yadav 436

63969 17717000665 SHIVANI NEERAJ KUMAR 401

63970 17717001181 Nancy Bijender Kumar 398

63971 17715000399 Navpreet kaur Kulbir Singh 399

63972 17915000168 Nelofar Abdul Qayoum 314

63973 17717000431 Nisha Gyawali Hari parsad Gyawali 389

63974 18117000618 POORNIKA KATOCH ARUN KATOCH 416

63975 17720001612 Sarita Mothsara Om Prakash RL
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63976 17720001613 SHEETAL Sushil 411

63977 18117000883 Sneha Rajesh 415

63978 17720001614 Sonia Krishan 405

63979 17515000276 ZARLASHT IBRAHIMI NASIR 355

63980 -63990 GAP



RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Result

63891 18017000022 AmanPreet Kaur Gurjinder Singh Pass But RLL

63892 17717000057 ANJU DEVI RISIPAL 1667

63893 17917000596 ANNU Late Kuldeep Singh 1566

63894 18116000159 Bhupinder kaur Sahib singh 1527

63895 17717000188 HARPREET KAUR BALWANT SINGH 1705

63896 17717000291 KSHETRIMAYUM RITU DEVI Ksh. Jagat Singh 1438

63897 18017002193 Manu Kamal Kumar Absent

63898 17717001174 Mridula Yadav Brahm Dev Yadav 1694

63899 17717001181 Nancy Bijender Kumar R [PMG]

63900 17715000399 Navpreet kaur Kulbir Singh 1556

63901 17915000168 Nelofar Abdul Qayoum R [ADL]

63902 17717000431 Nisha Gyawali Hari Parsad Gyawali R [ADL]

63903 18117000618 POORNIKA KATOCH ARUN KATOCH 1524

63904 17720001612 Sarita Mothsara Om Prakash 1493

63905 17720001613 SHEETAL Sushil 1602
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63906 17717000665 SHIVANI NEERAJ KUMAR R [ADL]

63907 18117000883 Sneha Rajesh 1620

63908 17720001614 Sonia Krishan 1600

63909 17515000276 ZARLASHT IBRAHIMI NASIR R [ADL]

63910 -63920 GAP


